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Gel, AGM, Starting, 

and Wet Deep Cycle batteries 

Charge

With Precision

 Battery Chargers

DIGITALLY DISPLAYS % OF 
CHARGE AND BATTERY VOLTAGE

TRI COLOR LED MONITORS 
BATTERY PROGRESS

REAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
COMPENSATED FLOAT VOLTAGE

CURRENT LIMITED AND REVERSE 
POLARITY PROTECTED

Quality:

100% copper transformer heavy duty 
rectifiers, and a three year warranty.

Safe:
No Power in the charge leads until 
connected to the batteries means no 
arcing at the charge leads even when 
shorted together

Current limited to protect against DC 
overloads.

Easier than setting
a clock. No need to 
open case, download 
software, or wade 
through manuals. Change 
profiles to charge every battery 
type in seconds. Also controls gassing 
cycle and recycle times.

It’s

ALL 
Right Here

On Board

Fits Slim type scissor lifts 
& other tight fitting applications.

Small & Compact

Vibration Resistant
No moving parts and an integrated design.

Rugged Construction

Totally enclosed to resist effects of 
water, dirt, and harsh environment.

u  e C t En o r
To gh Di  as  cl su e

Applications
Scissor Lifts, Golf Cars, Personnel Carriers, 
Electric Cars, Floor Scrubbers, Railroads, 
Engine Generators, Pallet Trucks, Mining  
and all Material Handling Applications. 

MODEL WEIGHT   DC
AMPS

   DC
VOLTS

   BATTERY CAPACITY
         @ 20 Hr. rate

    AC
POWER

SCO1225

SCO1235

SCO2425

SCO2440

SCO3225

SCO3625

SCO4825

SCO7220

SCO7210

SCO3635

SCO4815

25

25

25

25

35

15

20

25

13

40

12

10

  8

10

35

10

12

12

24

24

32

36

36

48

72

72

84

86

120

156

144

48

117v 60hz.
   3 amp

117v 60hz.
   5 amp

117v 60hz.
   6 amp

117v 60hz.
   10 amp

117v 60hz.
   6 amp

117v 60hz.
   9 amp

117v 60hz.
   9 amp

117v 60hz.
   15 amp

117v 60hz.
   15 amp

117v 60hz.
   7 amp

117v 60hz.
   17 amp

117v 60hz.
   12 amp

117v 60hz.
   12 amp

117v 60hz.
   12 amp

117v 60hz.
   13 amp

117v 60hz.
   13 amp

18

26

26

26

27

36

34

42

42

42

80-150 Amp Hour

80-150 Amp Hour

80-150 Amp Hour

80-150 Amp Hour

80-150 Amp Hour

80-150 Amp Hour

100-225 Amp Hour

150-350 Amp Hour

150-350 Amp Hour

150-350 Amp Hour

150-350 Amp Hour

150-350 Amp Hour

150-350 Amp Hour

220-450 Amp Hour

220-450 Amp Hour

220-450 Amp Hour

All models available in 230v 50 Hz. Models SCOXU

Dimensions
   H.W.D in.

34

42

42

43

SCO8413

SCO9612

SCO12010

SCO1568

SCO14410

6 x 9 x 8.5                

6 x 9 x 6.5

6 x 9 x 5.5

6 x 9 x 6.5

6 x 9 x 8

6 x 9 x 8

6 x 9 x 8

6 x 9 x 8

6 x 9 x 8

6 x 9 x 8

6 x 9 x 7

6 x 9 x 7

6 x 9 x 6.5

6 x 9 x 9

6 x 9 x 9

6 x 9 x 8

42

42

      All chargers come with 24” 3 prong AC cord, and 6’ color coded DC leads with 3/8” ring terminals 


