Battery Chargers





CORPORATION MADE IN U.S.A

Charge

Gel, AGM, Starting, and Wet Deep Cycle batteries

With Precision

DIGITALLY DISPLAYS % OF CHARGE AND BATTERY VOLTAGE

TRI COLOR LED MONITORS BATTERY PROGRESS

REAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED FLOAT VOLTAGE

CURRENT LIMITED AND REVERSE POLARITY PROTECTED

Vibration Resistant

No moving parts and an integrated design.

Small & Compact

Fits Slim type scissor lifts & other tight fitting applications.

Rugged Construction

Totally enclosed to resist effects of water, dirt, and harsh environment.

Applications

Scissor Lifts, Golf Cars, Personnel Carriers, Electric Cars, Floor Scrubbers, Railroads, Engine Generators, Pallet Trucks, Mining and all Material Handling Applications.

Safe:

No Power in the charge leads until connected to the batteries means no arcing at the charge leads even when shorted together

Current limited to protect against DC overloads.

Quality:

100% copper transformer heavy duty rectifiers, and a three year warranty.

All chargers come with 24" 3 prong AC cord, and 6' color coded DC leads with 3/8" ring terminals

MODEL	DC VOLTS	DC AMPS	AC POWER	Dimensions H.W.D in.	WEIGHT	BATTERY CAPACITY @ 20 Hr. rate
SCO1225	12	25	117v 60hz. 3 amp	6 x 9 x 5.5	18	150-350 Amp Hour
SCO1235	12	35	117v 60hz. 5 amp	6 x 9 x 8.5	27	220-450 Amp Hour
SCO2425	24	25	117v 60hz. 6 amp	6 x 9 x 6.5	26	150-350 Amp Hour
SCO2440	24	40	117v 60hz. 10 amp	6 x 9 x 9	36	220-450 Amp Hour
SCO3225	32	25	117v 60hz. 9 amp	6 x 9 x 7	34	150-350 Amp Hour
SCO3625	36	25	117v 60hz. 9 amp	6 x 9 x 7	34	150-350 Amp Hour
SCO3635	36	35	117v 60hz. 15 amp	6 x 9 x 9	43	220-450 Amp Hour
SCO4815	48	15	117v 60hz. 6 amp	6 x 9 x 6.5	26	100-225 Amp Hour
SCO4825	48	25	117v 60hz. 15 amp	6 x 9 x 8	42	150-350 Amp Hour
SCO7210	72	10	117v 60hz. 7 amp	6 x 9 x 6.5	26	80-150 Amp Hour
SCO7220	72	20	117v 60hz. 17 amp	6 x 9 x 8	42	150-350 Amp Hour
SCO8413	84	13	117v 60hz. 12 amp	6 x 9 x 8	42	80-150 Amp Hour
SCO9612	86	12	117v 60hz. 12 amp	6 x 9 x 8	42	80-150 Amp Hour
SCO12010	120	10	117v 60hz. 12 amp	6 x 9 x 8	42	80-150 Amp Hour
SCO14410	144	10	117v 60hz. 13 amp	6 x 9 x 8	42	80-150 Amp Hour
SCO1568	156	8	117v 60hz. 13 amp	6 x 9 x 8	42	80-150 Amp Hour

All models available in 230v 50 Hz. Models SCOXU